
Based on tote data through 11/30/2023

From To
UNDERPAY 
(OVERPAY)

Under (Over) 
CUMULATIVE

Purse Account C/O from 2022 1,424,831.52
1/1/2023 1/31/2023 792,173.44 2,217,004.96
2/1/2023 2/28/2023 1,733,431.37 3,950,436.33
3/1/2023 3/31/2023 1,257,664.31 5,208,100.64
4/1/2023 4/30/2023 543,138.42 5,751,239.06
5/1/2023 5/31/2023 -1,183,554.06 4,567,685.00
6/1/2023 6/30/2023 -55,480.45 4,512,204.55
7/1/2023 7/31/2023 -1,512,936.82 2,999,267.73
8/1/2023 8/31/2023 -462,809.30 2,536,458.43
9/1/2023 9/30/2023 -1,162,577.35 1,373,881.08

10/1/2023 10/31/2023 -395,396.48 978,484.60
11/1/2023 11/30/2023 -843,289.35 135,195.25
12/1/2023 12/31/2023 135,195.25

YTD Totals -1,289,636.27 135,195.25

PLAINRIDGE RACECOURSE
Purse Activity Report


	2023

